
K

a

r

l

-

W

i

l

h

e

l

m

-

S

t

r

a

ß

e

K

a

r

l

-

W

i

l

h

e

l

m

-

P

l

a

t

z

H
ö
l
d
e
r
l
i
n
s
t
r
a
ß

e

R
u
d
o
l
f
s
t
r
a
ß

e

B
e
r
n
h
a
r
d
s
t
r
a
ß

e

L
u
d
w

ig
-
W

il
h
e
lm

-
S

tr
a
ß

e

D

u

r

l
a

c

h

e

r

 
A

l
l
e

e

   9

   3

   3

  8

  4

  3

   6

   8

   4

  22

   8

  22

   21

  25

   13

   25

  17

  26

   4

  21

  24

  27

  13

  13

  7

  1

  4

  2

  8

PS

PS

  5

  3

  5

  2

   7

   3

   11

G

e
o
r
g
-
F

r
i
e
d
r
i
c
h
-
S

t
r
a
ß

e

   10

  6

Bewohnerparken Planung        Zone A1

Stadt Karlsruhe

Bewohnerparken

Zone A1    Planung

Oststadt

Bereich Verkehr

Stadtplanungsamt

Kartengrundlage Liegenschaftsamt Stadt Karlsruhe

P uneingeschränkt

Parkraumangebot:

P gebührenpflichtig

P   gebührenpflichtig

P Bewohner

Eingeschränktes Halteverbot

P Behinderte

1

 52

32

101

201

 13

---

403

Legende:

   Bewohner frei

  3

P   gebührenpflichtig

   Bewohner frei

  nur Bewohner

Anzahl:

Sonderstellplätze

P uneingeschränkt

  nur Bewohner

---
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